Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Form CP-4 December 2003 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

My Appointment Expires 4/30/2010

K.A.R. 82-3-117

wy Commission Expires.			C.		Į.	800	TT A	
Phone: (316) 684 - 6481 Operator License #: 5096 Type of Well: (10% Gas DaA, SWD, EMPR, Water Supply Well, Calmodic, Other) The plugging proposal was approved on: 11/01/2006 The plugging proposal was approv		ntral, Suite 100, Wid	chita, Kansa	s 67206		Lease Name:	II A	
Type of Well: (CI) Gas DA SYDE, EMPR, Water Supply Well, Carhostic, Other) The plugging proposal was approved on: 11/01/2006 (RCC District Agent's Name) by: Doug Louis (RCC District Agent's Name) by: Doug Route Real (RCC District Agent's Name) by: Doug Route Real (RCC District Agent's Name) county: Country (RCC District Agent's Name) country: Country: Country (RCC District Agent's Name) country: Country: Country: Country (RCC District Agent's Name) country: Country: Country: Country (RCC District Agent's Name) country: Country	Phone: (316) 684 -	8481 Operate				Well Number:	nwnwsu) //2 - W/2
by:	(Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR		odic, Other)		or ENHR)	2620 2663	North / Deputh	Section Line
Doug Louis RecCollect Name) Sec. 5 Twp, 21 s. R. IU East We Sec. 1 Two Rice Two Sec. 5 Twp, 21 s. R. IU East We Sec. 1 Two Rice Two Two Rice Two Two Rice Two T	The plugging proposal wa	as approved on:11/0)1/2006		(Date)	Feet from	East / West S	Section Line
Producing Formation(s): List All (if needed attach another sheet) Viola Depth to Top, 3310 Bettom: 3316 LKC Depth to Top, 3121 Bottom: 3126 T.D. Plugging Completed: 11/02/2006 Plugging Completed: 11/02/2016 Plugg	by: Doug Louis			_ (KCC District A	gent's Name)	Sec. 5 Twp. 2	1s. R i	East 🗹 Wes
Viola Depth to Top: 3310 Bottom: 3316 T.D. Depth to Top: 3121 Bottom: 3126 T.D. Depth to Top: 3121 Bottom: 3126 T.D. Depth to Top: 3121 Bottom: 3126 T.D. Depth to Top: 3121 Bottom: T.D. Plugging Commenced: 11/02/2006 11/	Is ACO-1 filed? Yes	No If not, is	well log attache	ed? Yes	No	County: Rice		F
Depth to Top:						Date Well Completed:	7/01/2000	61
Depth to Top:						Plugging Commenced	11/02/2006	
Depth to Top:	LKC	·				11/02/2006		
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. Perforated at 1275 ft, 850 ft, 250 ft. Pumped 35sks cement at 1275 ft, pull tubing up, pumped 35sks cement at 850 ft, pulled tubing up to 250 ft, pumped 35 sks cement, pulled tubing out of the hole. Mixed 50 sks cement and squeezed cement around surface casing. Name of Plugging Contractor: Quality Well Service		Depth to Top:	Botto	m: T.	D	- Tragging Completed.		
Permation Content From To Size Put In Pulled Out	Show depth and thicknes	s of all water, oil and ga	as formations.					
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. Perforated at 1275 ft, 850 ft, 250 ft. Pumped 35sks cement at 1275 ft, pull tubing up, pumped 35sks cement at 850 ft, pulled tubing up to 250 ft, pumped 35 sks cement, pulled tubing out of the hole. Mixed 50 sks cement and squeezed cement around surface casing. Name of Plugging Contractor: Quality Well Service License #: 31925 RECEIVED NOV 1 3 -2006 NOV 1 3 -2006 KCC WICHITA Sedgwick , ss. Loveness Mpanje (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first dispance are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Signature) (Address) 9431 E. Central, Suite 100, Wichita, Kansas 67206-2563 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 9th day of November , 2006 , 20 My Commission Expires: 04/30/2010			From					
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into thole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. Perforated at 1275 ft, 850 ft, 250 ft. Pumped 35sks cement at 1275 ft, pull tubing up, pumped 35sks cement at 850 ft, pulled tubing up to 250 ft, pumped 35 sks cement, pulled tubing out of the hole. Mixed 50 sks cement and squeezed cement around surface casing. Name of Plugging Contractor. Quality Well Service License #: 31925 RECEIVED NOV 1 3 2006 KCC WICHITA Loveness Mpanje (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first dustered and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 9431 E. Central, Suite 100, Wichita, Kansas 67206-2563 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 9th day of November , 2006 Betty H. Spotswood My Commission Expires: 04/30/2010	Tomaton	Content	11011					
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into thole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. Perforated at 1275 ft, 850 ft, 250 ft. Pumped 35sks cement at 1275 ft, pull tubing up, pumped 35sks cement at 850 ft, pulled tubing up to 250 ft, pumped 35 sks cement, pulled tubing out of the hole. Mixed 50 sks cement and squeezed cement around surface casing. Name of Plugging Contractor: Quality Well Service License #_ 31925 RECEIVED Address: 401 West Main, Lyson, Kansas 67554 NOV 1 3 2006 KCC WICHITA Loveness Mpanje (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first dues a same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 9431 E. Central, Suite 100, Wichita, Kansas 67206-2563 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 9th day of November , 2006 20 My Commission Expires: 04/30/2010								
hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. Perforated at 1275 ft, 850 ft, 250 ft. Pumped 35sks cement at 1275 ft, pull tubing up, pumped 35sks cement at 850 ft, pulled tubing up to 250 ft, pumped 35 sks cement, pulled tubing out of the hole. Mixed 50 sks cement and squeezed cement around surface casing. Name of Plugging Contractor: Quality Well Service License #: 31925 RECEIVED Address: 401 West Main, Lyson, Kansas 67554 NOV 1 3 2006 Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: F.G. Holl Company, L.L.C. State of Kansas County, Sedgwick, ss. Loveness Mpanje (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first dusternate are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Address) 9431 E. Central, Suite 100, Wichita, Kansas 67206-2563 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN) To before me this 9th day of November, 2006 20 My Commission Expires: 04/30/2010					4-1/2	3472 KB		
hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. Perforated at 1275 ft, 850 ft, 250 ft. Pumped 35sks cement at 1275 ft, pull tubing up, pumped 35sks cement at 850 ft, pulled tubing up to 250 ft, pumped 35 sks cement, pulled tubing out of the hole. Mixed 50 sks cement and squeezed cement around surface casing. Name of Plugging Contractor: Quality Well Service License #: 31925 RECEIVED Address: 401 West Main, Lyson, Kansas 67554 NOV 1 3 2006 Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: F.G. Holl Company, L.L.C. State of Kansas County, Sedgwick, ss. Loveness Mpanje (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first dusterned are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Address) 9431 E. Central, Suite 100, Wichita, Kansas 67206-2563 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 9th day of November, 2006 20 My Commission Expires: 04/30/2010								
hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. Perforated at 1275 ft, 850 ft, 250 ft. Pumped 35sks cement at 1275 ft, pull tubing up, pumped 35sks cement at 850 ft, pulled tubing up to 250 ft, pumped 35 sks cement, pulled tubing out of the hole. Mixed 50 sks cement and squeezed cement around surface casing. Name of Plugging Contractor: Quality Well Service License #: 31925 RECEIVED Address: 401 West Main, Lyson, Kansas 67554 NOV 1 3 2006 Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: F.G. Holl Company, L.L.C. State of Kansas County, Sedgwick, ss. Loveness Mpanje (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first dusternate are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Address) 9431 E. Central, Suite 100, Wichita, Kansas 67206-2563 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN To before me this 9th day of November, 2006 20 My Commission Expires: 04/30/2010								
Name of Plugging Contractor: Quality Well Service License #: 31925 RECEIVED Address: 401 West Main, Lyson, Kansas 67554 Nov 1 3 2006 Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: F.G. Holl Company, L.L.C. State of Kansas County, Sedgwick , ss. Loveness Mpanje (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first dusternation on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 9431 E. Central, Suite 100, Wichita, Kansas 67206-2563 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 9th day of November , 2006 , 20 e of Kansas , Betty H. Spotswood My Commission Expires: 04/30/2010								
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: F.G. Holl Company, L.L.C. State of Kansas County, Sedgwick , ss. Loveness Mpanje (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first du same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Address) 9431 E. Central, Suite 100, Wichita, Kansas 67206-2563 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 9th day of November , 2006 20 e of Kansas, Betty H. Spotswood My Commission Expires: 04/30/2010	around surface cas	ing.						
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: F.G. Holl Company, L.L.C. State of Kansas County, Sedgwick Sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 9431 E. Central, Suite 100, Wichita, Kansas 67206-2563 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 9th day of November , 2006 Betty H. Spotswood My Commission Expires: 04/30/2010	around surface das.							
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: F.G. Holl Company, L.L.C. State of Kansas County, Sedgwick , ss. Loveness Mpanje (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first du same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Address) 9431 E. Central, Suite 100, Wichita, Kansas 67206-2563 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 9th day of November , 2006 , 20 e of Kansas, Betty H. Spotswood My Commission Expires: 04/30/2010	around surface das							
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: F.G. Holl Company, L.L.C. State of Kansas County, Sedgwick , ss. Loveness Mpanje (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first dustance are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Address) 9431 E. Central, Suite 100, Wichita, Kansas 67206-2563 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 9th day of November , 2006 , 20 Pe of Kansas, Betty H. Spotswood My Commission Expires: 04/30/2010	Name of Plugging Contra					License #:31	925 REC	EIVED
Loveness Mpanje (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first dustern on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 9431 E. Central, Suite 100, Wichita, Kansas 67206-2563 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 9th day of November, 2006 Betty H. Spotswood My Commission Expires: 04/30/2010	Name of Plugging Contra			554		License #:31	MOV	1 2 2006
sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 9431 E. Central, Suite 100, Wichita, Kansas 67206-2563 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 9th day of November, 2006 Betty H. Spotswood My Commission Expires: 04/30/2010	Name of Plugging Contra	t Main, Lyson, K	ansas 675	554		License #: 31	NOV	1 3 2006
sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 9431 E. Central, Suite 100, Wichita, Kansas 67206-2563 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 9th day of November, 2006 e of Kansas, Betty H. Spotswood My Commission Expires: 04/30/2010	Name of Plugging Contra Address: 401 Wes Name of Party Responsit	t Main, Lyson, K	ansas 675 F.G. Holl	554 Company,	L.L.C.	License #:31	NOV	1 3 2006
(Signature)	Name of Plugging Contra Address: 401 Wes Name of Party Responsit State of Kansas	t Main, Lyson, K ble for Plugging Fees: County,	ansas 675 F.G. Holl	554 Company,	L.L.C. _ , ss.		NOV KCC V	1 3 2006 VICHITA
(Address) 9431 E. Central, Suite 100, Wichita, Kansas 67206-2563 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 9th day of November, 2006 , 20 e of Kansas, Betty H. Spotswood My Commission Expires: 04/30/2010	Name of Plugging Contra Address: 401 Wes Name of Party Responsit State of Kansas Loveness Mpanje	t Main, Lyson, K ble for Plugging Fees: County,	ansas 675 F.G. Holl Sedgwid	554 Company, :k	L.L.C, ss(Employee of	Operator) or (Operator)	NOV KCC V on above-described well,	1 3 2006 VICHITA
e of Kansas, Betty H. Spotswood My Commission Expires: 04/30/2010	Name of Plugging Contra Address: 401 Wes Name of Party Responsit State of Kansas Loveness Mpanje sworn on oath, says: Tha	ble for Plugging Fees: County,	ansas 675 F.G. Holl Sedgwice	554 Company, :k	L.L.C, ss(Employee of	Operator) or (Operator)	NOV KCC V on above-described well,	1 3 2006 VICHITA
My Commission Expires:	Name of Plugging Contra Address: 401 Wes Name of Party Responsit State of Kansas Loveness Mpanje sworn on oath, says: Tha	ble for Plugging Fees: County,	Ansas 675 F.G. Holl Sedgwice ne facts statem (Signature)	Company, k ents, and matter	L.L.C. , ss. (Employee of rs herein contain was Mpa	Operator) or (Operator) ned, and the log of the a	NOV KCC V on above-described well, above-described well is as	1 3 2006 VICHITA
Notary Public	Name of Plugging Contra Address: 401 Wes Name of Party Responsit State of Kansas Loveness Mpanje sworn on oath, says: Tha	ble for Plugging Fees: County, at I have knowledge of the ct, so help me God.	ensas 675 F.G. Holl Sedgwice The facts statem (Signature) (Address)	Company, k ents, and matter Love	L.L.C. , ss. (Employee of rs herein contain which is missed to be a second to b	Operator) or (Operator) ned, and the log of the a	NOV KCC V on above-described well, above-described well is as	1 3 2006 VICHITA being first dul s filed, and th
Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202	Name of Plugging Contra Address: 401 Wes Name of Party Responsit State of Kansas Loveness Mpanje sworn on oath, says: Tha same are true and correct	ble for Plugging Fees: County, at I have knowledge of the ct, so help me God. SUBSCRIBED and	e facts statem (Signature) (Address)	Company, k ents, and matter Love	L.L.C. , ss. (Employee of sherein contain months and sherein contain months are shered as a second shere of the second	Operator) or (Operator) ned, and the log of the	NOV KCC V on above-described well, above-described well is as	1 3 2006 VICHITA being first dul s filed, and th